SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA IBEW - NECA TRUST FUNDS



6023 Garfield Avenue, City of Commerce, CA 90040 Phone: (323) 221-5861 or (800) 824-6935 Fax (323) 726-3520



Mailing Address: P.O. Box 910918 Los Angeles, CA 90091

Website: www.scibew-neca.org

Website: www.scibew-neca.org

Date: July 2012

To: Pensioners of the Southern California IBEW-NECA Pension Plan

From: Southern California IBEW-NECA Trust Funds Administrative Office

RE: Annual Pensioner Verification

As part of the Annual Pensioner Verification process, the Southern California IBEW-NECA Trust Funds Administrative Office would like to verify that you are receiving your pension benefit from the Southern California IBEW-NECA Pension Plan.

Please complete this form and return it in the enclosed business reply envelope. Your timely response will prevent additional follow up correspondence.

Thank you for your cooperation.

I am curre Pension Pla	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ion benefit from the Soutl	nern California IBEW-NEC	A
Social Secu	rity Number (Last four d	ligits only): XXX - XX		-
Name (Pleas	se Print):			_
	First	Middle	Last	
Address:				_
	Number and Street			
Address: _				_
	City	State	Zip code	
Signature:			Date:	_
Home Phone #:		Cell Phone #:		

If you have any questions about your plan, please contact the Trust Funds Administrative Office at (323) 221-5861 or toll-free at (800) 824-6935, Monday through Friday between the hours of 9 a.m. and 5 p.m.